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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 21 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
05.04.2025 - 17:30 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. ROMANENKO, Olivia Aleksandra 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:34.38 507
50m: 35.85 35.85 100m: 1:14.98 39.13 150m: 1:55.00 40.02 200m: 2:34.38 39.38

2. NIINEP, Karolina 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:37.92 474
50m: 36.96 36.96 100m: 1:17.27 40.31 150m: 1:58.96 41.69 200m: 2:37.92 38.96

3. SEDASHEVA, Vilena 11 Aquaway Spordikool 2:47.04 400
50m: 39.85 39.85 100m: 1:23.03 43.18 150m: 2:06.93 43.90 200m: 2:47.04 40.11

4. NAURITS, Cassandra 12 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:47.60 396
50m: 37.37 37.37 100m: 1:19.95 42.58 150m: 2:05.16 45.21 200m: 2:47.60 42.44

5. ZIELINSKI, Sofia 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:49.98 380
50m: 38.91 38.91 100m: 1:23.21 44.30 150m: 2:07.79 44.58 200m: 2:49.98 42.19

6. PASLANE, Monika 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:50.36 377
50m: 39.69 39.69 100m: 1:23.21 43.52 150m: 2:08.20 44.99 200m: 2:50.36 42.16

7. VIRTANEN, Helmi 12 Race Club 2:52.13 366
50m: 40.18 40.18 100m: 1:23.90 43.72 150m: 2:08.69 44.79 200m: 2:52.13 43.44

8. NIKOLAJEVA, Kristina 12 Narva SK/Energia 2:59.35 323
50m: 42.44 42.44 100m: 1:27.84 45.40 150m: 2:14.54 46.70 200m: 2:59.35 44.81

9. JAAMASTE, Liisbet 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:01.87 310
50m: 41.65 41.65 100m: 1:27.74 46.09 150m: 2:15.72 47.98 200m: 3:01.87 46.15

10. GURJANOVA, Olga Violina 13 Johvi Spordikool 3:05.37 293
50m: 43.55 43.55 100m: 1:30.89 47.34 150m: 2:18.92 48.03 200m: 3:05.37 46.45

11. JEROSTSENKO, Ersell 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:19.48 235
50m: 46.42 46.42 100m: 1:37.96 51.54 150m: 2:31.44 53.48 200m: 3:19.48 48.04

12. LOMP, Maritte 16 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:25.18 216
50m: 48.74 48.74 100m: 1:40.61 51.87 150m: 2:35.31 54.70 200m: 3:25.18 49.87

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. ROSKOSHNY, Maria 10 Aquaway Spordikool 2:28.58 569
50m: 36.19 36.19 100m: 1:13.66 37.47 150m: 1:51.95 38.29 200m: 2:28.58 36.63

2. ROOS, Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 2:29.71 556
50m: 36.00 36.00 100m: 1:14.70 38.70 150m: 1:53.17 38.47 200m: 2:29.71 36.54

3. TRUUVELT, Tuuli 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:45.65 410
50m: 37.81 37.81 100m: 1:20.26 42.45 150m: 2:03.32 43.06 200m: 2:45.65 42.33

4. PALLOSON, Hanna 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:50.11 379
50m: 39.29 39.29 100m: 1:22.38 43.09 150m: 2:07.12 44.74 200m: 2:50.11 42.99

5. KULKOVA, Angela 09 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 3:06.01 290
50m: 41.49 41.49 100m: 1:28.99 47.50 150m: 2:18.37 49.38 200m: 3:06.01 47.64

Open

1. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 Johvi Spordikool 2:25.68 603
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:11.84 36.67 150m: 1:49.68 37.84 200m: 2:25.68 36.00

2. ROSKOSHNY, Maria 10 Aquaway Spordikool 2:28.58 569
50m: 36.19 36.19 100m: 1:13.66 37.47 150m: 1:51.95 38.29 200m: 2:28.58 36.63

3. ROOS, Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 2:29.71 556
50m: 36.00 36.00 100m: 1:14.70 38.70 150m: 1:53.17 38.47 200m: 2:29.71 36.54
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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 21, Women, 200m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

4. ROMANENKO, Olivia Aleksandra 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:34.38 507
50m: 35.85 35.85 100m: 1:14.98 39.13 150m: 1:55.00 40.02 200m: 2:34.38 39.38

5. NIINEP, Karolina 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 2:37.92 474
50m: 36.96 36.96 100m: 1:17.27 40.31 150m: 1:58.96 41.69 200m: 2:37.92 38.96

6. TRUUVELT, Tuuli 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:45.65 410
50m: 37.81 37.81 100m: 1:20.26 42.45 150m: 2:03.32 43.06 200m: 2:45.65 42.33

7. SEDASHEVA, Vilena 11 Aquaway Spordikool 2:47.04 400
50m: 39.85 39.85 100m: 1:23.03 43.18 150m: 2:06.93 43.90 200m: 2:47.04 40.11

8. NAURITS, Cassandra 12 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:47.60 396
50m: 37.37 37.37 100m: 1:19.95 42.58 150m: 2:05.16 45.21 200m: 2:47.60 42.44

9. ZIELINSKI, Sofia 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:49.98 380
50m: 38.91 38.91 100m: 1:23.21 44.30 150m: 2:07.79 44.58 200m: 2:49.98 42.19

10. PALLOSON, Hanna 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:50.11 379
50m: 39.29 39.29 100m: 1:22.38 43.09 150m: 2:07.12 44.74 200m: 2:50.11 42.99

11. PASLANE, Monika 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:50.36 377
50m: 39.69 39.69 100m: 1:23.21 43.52 150m: 2:08.20 44.99 200m: 2:50.36 42.16

12. ZOLOTOVA, Viktoria 07 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:51.31 371
50m: 40.40 40.40 100m: 1:23.59 43.19 150m: 2:08.50 44.91 200m: 2:51.31 42.81

13. VIRTANEN, Helmi 12 Race Club 2:52.13 366
50m: 40.18 40.18 100m: 1:23.90 43.72 150m: 2:08.69 44.79 200m: 2:52.13 43.44

14. NIKOLAJEVA, Kristina 12 Narva SK/Energia 2:59.35 323
50m: 42.44 42.44 100m: 1:27.84 45.40 150m: 2:14.54 46.70 200m: 2:59.35 44.81

15. JAAMASTE, Liisbet 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:01.87 310
50m: 41.65 41.65 100m: 1:27.74 46.09 150m: 2:15.72 47.98 200m: 3:01.87 46.15

16. GURJANOVA, Olga Violina 13 Johvi Spordikool 3:05.37 293
50m: 43.55 43.55 100m: 1:30.89 47.34 150m: 2:18.92 48.03 200m: 3:05.37 46.45

17. KULKOVA, Angela 09 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 3:06.01 290
50m: 41.49 41.49 100m: 1:28.99 47.50 150m: 2:18.37 49.38 200m: 3:06.01 47.64

18. JEROSTSENKO, Ersell 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:19.48 235
50m: 46.42 46.42 100m: 1:37.96 51.54 150m: 2:31.44 53.48 200m: 3:19.48 48.04

19. LOMP, Maritte 16 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:25.18 216
50m: 48.74 48.74 100m: 1:40.61 51.87 150m: 2:35.31 54.70 200m: 3:25.18 49.87


